Jailcare

FINDING THE SAFETY NET
FOR WOMEN BEHIND BARS

Carolyn Sufrin

[H

UNIVERSITY OF CALIFORNIA PRESS



Contents

PART 1

4,

PART II

5.

Acknowledgments

Introduction

Institutional Burden to Care
Triaging the Everyday, Every Day

Cultivating Ambiguity: Normalizing Care
in the Jail Clinic

The Clinic Routine: Contradictions as Care

Gestating Care: Incarcerated Reproduction
as Participatory Practice

Reproduction and Carceral Desire

Custody as Forced and Enforced Intimacy

41
62

81

101

121
154

185



8.

At Home in Jail

Conclusion

Notes
Bibliography
Index

208
229

245
283
303



