Jailcare

FINDING THE SAFETY NET FOR WOMEN BEHIND BARS

Carolyn Sufrin



UNIVERSITY OF CALIFORNIA PRESS

Contents

	Acknowledgments	ıx
	Introduction	1
PART I		
1.	Institutional Burden to Care	41
2.	Triaging the Everyday, Every Day	62
3.	Cultivating Ambiguity: Normalizing Care in the Jail Clinic	81
4.	The Clinic Routine: Contradictions as Care	101
PART II		
5.	Gestating Care: Incarcerated Reproduction as Participatory Practice	121
6.	Reproduction and Carceral Desire	154
7.	Custody as Forced and Enforced Intimacy	185

8.	At Home in Jail	208
	Conclusion	229
	Notes	245
	Bibliography	283
	Index	303